Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

852 OAK GROVE COURT
0JAI, CA 93023

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 11TH, 2023

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
FRONT HOUSE - RIGHT SIDE (BEDEKEN)

CREAM SOFA
FOR BRIDE

CREAM ARMCHAIRS

BAR

BACK BAR

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

LOWBOY COCKTAIL TABLES 36"

120" ROUND LINENS LAMOURE (LOWBOYS)
132" ROUND LINENS LAMOURE (HIGHBOYS)
GOOSENECKS

MEDIUM CRYSTAL CHANDELIERS

STAGE, 12FT X 16FT
UNDER TREE

Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'

Total FRONT HOUSE - RIGHT SIDE (BEDEKEN)

FRONT HOUSE - LEFT SIDE (TISH)

Infinity Chair

Banquet Table, 8ft

CREAM 8FT DRAPES

Total FRONT HOUSE - LEFT SIDE (TISH)
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Qtty

5

30

6

ORDER #004075

Events Enchanted

400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: August 25, 2023

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$350.00

$125.00
$350.00
$200.00
$10.00
$10.00
$29.00
$29.00
$100.00
$350.00

$300.00

$150.00

$6.00

$12.00

$29.00

T

T

T

T

Total

$350.00

$500.00
$350.00
$200.00

$80.00

$70.00
$203.00
$232.00
$200.00
$700.00

$300.00

$750.00

$3,935.00

$180.00

$72.00
$174.00

$426.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

CHUPPAH AREA
Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear 200 $6.00 T $1,200.00
STAGE 12FT X 12FT 1 $300.00 T $300.00
CARPET COVER FOR STAGE 12FT X 12FT 1 $200.00 T $200.00
GREEN ASTRO TURF 228 SQ FT 1 $350.00 T $350.00
Total CHUPPAH AREA $2,050.00
KITCHEN / RESTROOM AREA
Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 15 $150.00 T $2,250.00
TO BLOCK OFF KITCHEN
Total KITCHEN / RESTROOM AREA $2,250.00
POOL AREA (BACKYARD)
WATERWALL MEHITZA 20FT 1 $0.00 T $0.00
*PRICE WILL BE ADDED ONCE DECIDED STYLE*
_ Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft 2 $350.00 T $700.00
i
T Hour Back Bar, Gold 2 $200.00 T $400.00
Vi Gold
Banquet Table, King 10 $22.00 T $220.00
CREAM LAMOURE "KING" LINENS 10 $35.00 T $350.00
WHITE HIGHGLOSS DANCE FLOOR, 24FT X 24FT 2 $1,725.00 T $3,450.00
BANQUET ROUND TABLES, 60" OR 72" 25 $12.00 T $300.00
BLACK LOUIE CANE BACK CHAIRS 270 $23.00 T $6,210.00
OATMEAL CUSHIONS
BACK BARS 2 $250.00 T $500.00
ONE BAR ON EACH SIDE OF THE POOL
GOOSENECKS 5 $100.00 T $500.00
CRYSTAL MEDIUM CHANDELIERS (FOR GOOSENECKS) 5 $250.00 T $1,250.00
CRYSTAL MEDIUM CHANDELIERS (FOR TREE) 3 $250.00 T $750.00
132" ROUND LINENS 25 $29.00 T $725.00
STAGE 20FT X 16FT 1 $390.00 T $390.00
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Description

OPTIONAL

Services

Notes

Price

$400.00 T
$6.00 T
$3.00 T
$2.95 T
$2.95 T

$250.00 T

Total POOL AREA (BACKYARD)

Qtty
ASTROTURF COVER FOR STAGE 20FT X 16FT 1
320 SQ. FT
GLASS CHARGERS (BLACK TBD) 270
NAPKINS 275
MELODIA WINE GLASS, CLEAR 270
MELODIA WATER GOBLET CLEAR 270
SPECIALTY WOOD 8FT X 4FT TABLES 10
CRYSTAL CANDELABRAS (TBD) 1

RENTAL & DELIVERY AND PICK UP TO BE ADDED

TRUCKING FEE 3
INSTALLATION FEE (TUESDAY) (INCLUDES OVERTIME) 8
INSTALLATION (WEDNESDAY IF NECESSARY) 4
TRUCKING FEE (WEDNESDAY IF NECESSARY) 1
BREAKDOWN FEE (THURSDAY) 8

$0.00 T

Total OPTIONAL

$375.00
$275.00
$225.00
$275.00

$275.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
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Taxes :
Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$400.00

$1,620.00
$825.00
$796.50
$796.50
$2,500.00

$22,683.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,125.00
$2,200.00
$900.00
$275.00

$2,200.00

$31,344.00
$6,700.00
$2,977.68
($0.00)
$41,021.68
($0.00)
$41,021.68

30of3



