## **ORDER #004075**



Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: August 25, 2023 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 852 OAK GROVE COURT OJAI, CA 93023

EVENT DATE: OCTOBER 11TH, 2023

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
FRONT HOUSE - RI	GHT SIDE (BEDEKEN)				
	CREAM SOFA FOR BRIDE	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
ı	CREAM ARMCHAIRS	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
l	BAR	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
l	BACK BAR	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
ı	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	8	\$10.00	Т	\$80.00
ı	LOWBOY COCKTAIL TABLES 36"	7	\$10.00	Т	\$70.00
	120" ROUND LINENS LAMOURE (LOWBOYS)	7	\$29.00	Т	\$203.00
	132" ROUND LINENS LAMOURE (HIGHBOYS)	8	\$29.00	Т	\$232.00
(	GOOSENECKS	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
l	MEDIUM CRYSTAL CHANDELIERS	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	STAGE, 12FT X 16FT UNDER TREE	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
ı	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'	5	\$150.00	Т	\$750.00
	Tota	I FRONT HOUSE - RIG	ONT HOUSE - RIGHT SIDE (BEDEKEN)		
FRONT HOUSE - LE	EFT SIDE (TISH)				
0	Infinity Chair	30	\$6.00	Т	\$180.00
	Banquet Table, 8ft	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
(	CREAM 8FT DRAPES	6	\$29.00	Т	\$174.00
		Total FRONT HOUSE	E - LEFT SIDE (TI	SH)	\$426.00

escription		Qtty	Price		Total
HUPPAH ARI	EA .				
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair - Clear	200	\$6.00	Т	\$1,200.0
	STAGE 12FT X 12FT	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.0
	CARPET COVER FOR STAGE 12FT X 12FT	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.0
	GREEN ASTRO TURF 228 SQ FT	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.0
		To	Total CHUPPAH AREA		\$2,050.0
ITCHEN / RE	STROOM AREA				
	Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' TO BLOCK OFF KITCHEN	15	\$150.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	-	Total KITCHEN	tal KITCHEN / RESTROOM AREA		\$2,250.00
OOL AREA (E	SACKYARD)				
	WATERWALL MEHITZA 20FT *PRICE WILL BE ADDED ONCE DECIDED STYLE*	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Amalfi Presidential Bar, 6ft	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	Hour Back Bar, Gold Gold	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Banquet Table, King	10	\$22.00	Т	\$220.00
	CREAM LAMOURE "KING" LINENS	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
	WHITE HIGHGLOSS DANCE FLOOR, 24FT X 24FT	2	\$1,725.00	Т	\$3,450.00
	BANQUET ROUND TABLES, 60" OR 72"	25	\$12.00	Т	\$300.00
	BLACK LOUIE CANE BACK CHAIRS OATMEAL CUSHIONS	270	\$23.00	Т	\$6,210.00
	BACK BARS ONE BAR ON EACH SIDE OF THE POOL	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	GOOSENECKS	5	\$100.00	Т	\$500.00
	CRYSTAL MEDIUM CHANDELIERS (FOR GOOSENECK	S) 5	\$250.00	Т	\$1,250.00
	CRYSTAL MEDIUM CHANDELIERS (FOR TREE)	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00
	132" ROUND LINENS	25	\$29.00	Т	\$725.00
	STAGE 20FT X 16FT	1	\$390.00	Т	\$390.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	ASTROTURF COVER FOR STAGE 20FT X 16FT 320 SQ. FT	1	\$400.00	T	\$400.00
	GLASS CHARGERS (BLACK TBD)	270	\$6.00	T	\$1,620.00
	NAPKINS	275	\$3.00	Т	\$825.00
	MELODIA WINE GLASS, CLEAR	270	\$2.95	Т	\$796.50
	MELODIA WATER GOBLET CLEAR	270	\$2.95	Т	\$796.50
	SPECIALTY WOOD 8FT X 4FT TABLES	10	\$250.00	Т	\$2,500.0
		Total POOL AREA (BACKYARD)			\$22,683.00
OPTIONAL					
	CRYSTAL CANDELABRAS (TBD) RENTAL & DELIVERY AND PICK UP TO BE ADDED	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total OPTION	NAL	\$0.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	3	\$375.00		\$1,125.00
	INSTALLATION FEE (TUESDAY) (INCLUDES OVERTIME)	8	\$275.00		\$2,200.0
	INSTALLATION (WEDNESDAY IF NECESSARY)	4	\$225.00		\$900.0
	TRUCKING FEE (WEDNESDAY IF NECESSARY)	1	\$275.00		\$275.0
	BREAKDOWN FEE (THURSDAY)	8	\$275.00		\$2,200.00
lotes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$31,344.00
		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$6,700.00
				es:	\$2,977.68
			Discou		(\$0.00
			To	otal:	\$41,021.68
			Payme	nts:	(\$0.00
			Balaı	nce:	\$41,021.68